EachChildOurFuture

Early Learning Assessment
Technology Virtual Training

Registration for the Early Learning Assessment (ELA) Technology Virtual Training from January to June 2022 is open
through the Ohio professional Registry (OPR) at www.reqistry.occrra.org. This 100% virtual training is for individuals

who have been previously trained to use the Early Learning Assessment tool in either the 9-hour or 12- hour ELA
training but need to be trained to use the ELA technology supports in the Ready for Kindergarten Online
system (KReady) and complete the ELA Assessments to become a reliable assessor. This training does not
serve as the foundational training for the ELA. Participants will be required to complete and pass the Content
Assessment and Simulation Exercise during the training. Do not register for this training if you have already
completed these two assessments. Participants can register by entering the ST number into the search field or the

title, ELA Technology Virtual Training.

ST NUMBER

ST10113557

ST10113558

ST10113559

ST10113560

ST10113561

ST10113562

SESSION DATE AND TIME

1/13/2022
1p.m.to 4 p.m.

2/25/2022
1p.m.to 4 p.m.

3/24/2022
4 p.m.to 7 p.m.

4/8/2022
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

5/6/2022
9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

6/10/2022
10a.m.to 1 p.m.

For questions, contact ELAHelp@education.ohio.gov.
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