## Early Learning Assessment Technology Virtual Training

Registration for the Early Learning Assessment (ELA) Technology Virtual Training from January to June 2022 is open through the Ohio professional Registry (OPR) at <u>www.registry.occrra.org</u>. This 100% virtual training is for individuals who have been previously trained to use the Early Learning Assessment tool in either the **9-hour or 12- hour ELA training but need to be trained to use the ELA technology supports in the Ready for Kindergarten Online system (KReady) and complete the ELA Assessments to become a reliable assessor.** This training does not serve as the foundational training for the ELA. Participants will be required to complete and pass the Content Assessment and Simulation Exercise during the training. Do not register for this training if you have already completed these two assessments. Participants can register by entering the ST number into the search field or the title, ELA Technology Virtual Training.

ST NUMBER	SESSION DATE AND TIME
ST10113557	1/13/2022 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.
ST10113558	2/25/2022 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.
ST10113559	3/24/2022 4 p.m. to 7 p.m.
ST10113560	4/8/2022 10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
ST10113561	5/6/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
ST10113562	6/10/2022 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.

For questions, contact ELAHelp@education.ohio.gov.

